TEM NO

5

310

PART NO.
119048
700034

13534
46910
14028
43222
14480
48658
46928
46798
14179
92241
44428
700957
700034
700960
25625
23170
46940
14044
48617
46746
48458
46838
43328
45697
46841
46730
48201
703335
702363
703115
701975
702359
703124
702309
48361
702452
44128
44057
44056
44565
702449
702306
702323
701240
702347
703213
702310
118672
702449
702451
702307
702308
702261
702322
702450
702440
702438
702382

MATERIAL
S

S

S

AL

NBR

NBR

STL

HS

FCM

NBR

SS

SS

S

SS
NBR90
SS
NBR
NBR

PARTS LIST FOR MODEL 5CP2921

DESCRIPTION
SCREW, OIL SEAL CASE
WASHER, LOCK (M8)
WASHER (M8)

CASE, OIL SEAL
O-RING, OIL SEAL CASE
SEAL, CAMSHAFT OIL
BEARING

ROD, CONNECTING
CAMSHAFT

CAP, OIL FILLER
O-RING, OIL FILLER CAP
GAUGE, OIL BUBBLE
GASKET, OIL GAUGE
SCREW, REAR COVER
WASHER, LOCK (M6)
WASHER (M6)

PLUG, OIL DRAIN
O-RING, DRAIN PLUG
COVER, REAR

O-RING, REAR COVER
CRANKCASE

PIN, PLUNGER ROD
ROD, PLUNGER

SEAL, PLUNGER ROD OIL
SLINGER, BARRIER
WASHER, KEYHOLE
PLUNGER, CERAMIC
WASHER, SEAL
RETAINER, PLUNGER
RETAINER, SEAL
SUPPORT, L.P. SEAL
SEAL, LOW PRESSURE
CASE, SEAL

O-RING, SEAL CASE
SEAL, HIGH PRESSURE
FLANGE, INLET BLANK
BACK-UP RING, VALVE SEAT
O-RING, VALVE SEAT
SEAT, VALVE

VALVE

SPRING, VALVE
RETAINER, VALVE
O-RING

PLUG, VALVE

PLATE, VALVE

SCREW, VALVE PLATE
MANIFOLD

BOLT, MANIFOLD
FLANGE, DISCHARGE BLANK
SHAFT PROTECTOR
O-RING, DISCHARGE FLANGE
O-RING, INLET FLANGE
FLANGE, DISCHARGE
FLANGE, INLET

SCREW, FLANGE
SUPPORT, INLET VALVE
O-RING, VALVE SUPPORT
HEAD COMPLETE

KIT, SEAL

KIT, VALVE

QO
<

PRPRRPADMNDMRPRRPERPEPRPWONNNNOOO©OD-

oo|—\ooMwm@m@m@mgmwwwwwwwwwwwww|—\

o
=
[

NN

MATERIAL CODES (Not Part of Part Number): AL=Aluminum AC=Acetal BBNP=Brass/Nickel Plated CC=Ceramic D=Delryn®

FCM=Forged Chrome-moly FPM=Fluorocarbon (Viton®) HS=High Strength HT=Hi-Temp (EPDM Alternative)

NBR=Medium Nitrile (Buna-N) NY=Nylon PTFE=Polytetrafluoroethylene (Teflon®) PVDF=Fluoroplastic (High Strength)
S=304SS SS=316SS Blend (Buna)SFG=Special Blend (Viton®) SNG=Special Blend (NBR) SFTB=Special Blend ptfe STL=Steel
STCP=Steel/Chrome Plated STZP=Steel/Zinc Plated

Feb. 2008 - CPUK



EXPLODED VIEW

MODEL 3CP2921
JUNE 2003




v {40 | 133HS — SIS _ DNIMYYQJ 31VDS LON Oa S
v [VOLOO MSNT ...
126E£dDS ANV 1262408 13AOW dWNd LYD
; ATAWASSY TVYINID [£00z908! NOSMyd'd 1262408 13A0OW aay v
m = Q3.
_mmmﬁom p— Umczm:. -~ L 01 (5154 142 40 NORIWASS TVNIWON 33V SNOISNIWIQ SNOISIA3Y
oo maE:a.r(o@._Mu,w.wﬂ_mwMW&_%dw mlE= 200Z:v0:22 NOSMYQ zs,éu zﬁuw\_,mnm%mwmu%zmmohﬁu.ﬂ\w%‘ﬂ(m& ........................... 31va
mmnNFMMNONMM_m_MWN__\“wn va ANLYNOIS INVN w_zu_Ozﬁqu@wuwwumwﬂﬁﬂmwku_%m .
13374 E oY 91 ey s34LaN ozgg “HSINId 3OVIRNS “Q3NDIS
O AGNY AI@. o e Q31430
NYvd SSaNISNg 13314 | - s3003 SAONVNIIOL
‘aL1 (0'n) sdNnd 1vo e anan] {ININLYZSL 3OV 0308 SO SSTRN
Sel
96 {SIONV d33d A1IM) _ﬂ Szl
U <_.m_n%wm ] S140d IOYVHOSIA ON T 6
(o 8
| L b, - .
> ® ©|© © t ® —
m
l¥0'0- 0ZD =
o
0Z0'0- © 0.0 © < o
~
a
09 o !
SO0+ T
e B {SIONV d3dd A13M)
SI4Od 13INI 'ON ¢—/]
—
S /0L
GlZ G'/L6C
2
{4334 @1AM) STVI3Q
STV13A vy dWnd (d3¥d a1AM) STVI3Q w
|| JONVTH 3DdVHOSIA FONVIH LN ~
ocl 5 o
T X —x & w ] o ~
5 o < 1 <I= -0 [0 o
(6] N ]
Y 4 Q. "
g N A_W & & a2 ~0 -1F NS _ > ~ 1 © o N
0z ~ Szl ! T T S o dl e @ ®
gel [ ] = T
% of S - S (]
ore P z = g (@ ©
] ° ~ 9.
d ¢ o €l
i oy
v 0c 0C B
99 99
g / _ 9 | < v z |




